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[image: ]Girgarre Football Netball Club
AFL Tipping Competition & Tipsters Day
Tipsters Day TBC – 12PM Onwards includes Meal & Beverage

[image: ]FIRST PRIZE: 3 nights’ accommodation in a Spa Cabin for 4 people at Big 4 Albury Tourist Park
SECOND PRIZE:  TCL 40” Smart TV
THIRD PRIZE: 250 Big 4 Gift Card Can be used at any Big 4 Park in Australia

$50 ENTRY 

RULES
Tip all rounds at the start of the season
Put a line through the team you think will lose 

Winner is determined by a count back

Return by 3rd of March 
No Late Entries will be accepted 

Payment can be made to the GFNC Account
BSB: 633 000
Account: 150 850 899
Reference: TIP (YOUR NAME)

Name:___________________________________
Phone Number:___________________________
Email:_________________________________________
Address:__________________________________________________________________________________

Paid(circle):  CASH       CARD      DIRECT DEPOSIT

OPENING ROUND
Thursday, March 5
Sydney Swans vs. Carlton (SCG) (N)
Friday, March 6
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Geelong Cats (PFS) (N)
Saturday, March 7
GWS GIANTS vs. Hawthorn (ES) (T)
Brisbane Lions vs. Western Bulldogs (G) (N)
Sunday, March 8
St Kilda vs. Collingwood (MCG) (N)
ROUND 1
Thursday, March 12
Carlton vs. Richmond (MCG) (N)
Friday, March 13
Essendon vs. Hawthorn (MCG) (N)
Saturday, March 14
Western Bulldogs vs. GWS GIANTS (MRVL) Geelong Cats vs. Fremantle (GMHBA) (T)
Sydney Swans vs. Brisbane Lions (SCG) (N)
Collingwood vs. Adelaide Crows (MCG) (N)
Sunday, March 15
North Melbourne vs. Port Adelaide (MRVL)
Melbourne vs. St Kilda (MCG)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. West Coast Eagles (PFS) (N)
ROUND 2
Thursday, March 19
Hawthorn vs. Sydney Swans (MCG) (N)
Friday, March 20
Adelaide Crows vs. Western Bulldogs (AO) (N)
Saturday, March 21
Richmond vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MCG)
GWS GIANTS vs. St Kilda (ES) (T)
Fremantle vs. Melbourne (OS) (N)
Sunday, March 22
Port Adelaide vs. Essendon (AO)
West Coast Eagles vs. North Melbourne (OS) (N)
Byes: Brisbane Lions, Carlton, Collingwood, Geelong Cats
ROUND 3
Thursday, March 26
Geelong Cats vs. Adelaide Crows (GMHBA) (N)
Friday, March 27
Collingwood vs. GWS GIANTS (MRVL) (N)
Saturday, March 28
St Kilda vs. Brisbane Lions (MRVL)
Fremantle vs. Richmond (OS) (T)
Essendon vs. North Melbourne (MRVL) (N)
Sunday, March 29
Port Adelaide vs. West Coast Eagles (AO)
Carlton vs. Melbourne (MCG)
Byes: Gold Coast SUNS, Hawthorn, Sydney Swans, Western Bulldogs
ROUND 4
Thursday, April 2
Brisbane Lions vs. Collingwood (G) (N)
Friday, April 3
North Melbourne vs. Carlton (MRVL)
Adelaide Crows vs. Fremantle (AO) (N)
Saturday, April 4
Richmond vs. Port Adelaide (MCG) (T)
West Coast Eagles vs. Sydney Swans (OS) (N)
Sunday, April 5
Melbourne vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MCG)
Western Bulldogs vs. Essendon (MRVL) (N)
Monday, April 6
Hawthorn vs. Geelong Cats (MCG) Byes: GWS GIANTS, St Kilda
ROUND 5
Thursday, April 9
Adelaide Crows vs. Carlton (AO) (N)
Friday, April 10
Collingwood vs. Fremantle (AO) (N)
Saturday, April 11
North Melbourne vs. Brisbane Lions (BP)
Essendon vs. Melbourne (AO)
Sydney Swans vs. Gold Coast SUNS (NO) (T)
Hawthorn vs. Western Bulldogs (AO) (N)
Sunday, April 12
Geelong Cats vs. West Coast Eagles (NO)
GWS GIANTS vs. Richmond (BP)
Port Adelaide vs. St Kilda (AO) (N)
ROUND 6
Thursday, April 16
Carlton vs. Collingwood (MCG) (N)
Friday, April 17
Geelong Cats vs. Western Bulldogs (GMHBA) (N)
Sydney Swans vs. GWS GIANTS (SCG) (N)
Saturday, April 18
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Essendon (PFS)
Hawthorn vs. Port Adelaide (MRVL) (T)
Adelaide Crows vs. St Kilda (AO) (N)
Sunday, April 19
North Melbourne vs. Richmond (MRVL)
Melbourne vs. Brisbane Lions (MCG)
West Coast Eagles vs. Fremantle (OS) (T)
ROUND 7
Thursday, April 23
Western Bulldogs vs. Sydney Swans (MRVL) (N)
Friday, April 24
Richmond vs. Melbourne (MCG) (N)
Saturday, April 25
Hawthorn vs. Gold Coast SUNS (UTAS)
Essendon vs. Collingwood (MCG)
Port Adelaide vs. Geelong Cats (AO) (N)
Fremantle vs. Carlton (OS) (N)
Sunday, April 26
St Kilda vs. West Coast Eagles (MRVL)
Brisbane Lions vs. Adelaide Crows (G)
GWS GIANTS vs. North Melbourne (CGOM) (T)
ROUND 8
Thursday, April 30
Collingwood vs. Hawthorn (MCG) (N)
Friday, May 1
Western Bulldogs vs. Fremantle (MRVL) (N)
Adelaide Crows vs. Port Adelaide (AO) (N)
Saturday, May 2
Essendon vs. Brisbane Lions (MRVL)
West Coast Eagles vs. Richmond (OS) (T)
Geelong Cats vs. North Melbourne (GMHBA) (T)
Carlton vs. St Kilda (MRVL) (N)
Sunday, May 3
Sydney Swans vs. Melbourne (SCG)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. GWS GIANTS (PFS) (N)
ROUND 9
Thursday, May 7
Fremantle vs. Hawthorn (OS) (N)
Friday, May 8
Brisbane Lions vs. Carlton (G) (N)
Port Adelaide vs. Western Bulldogs (AO) (N)
Saturday, May 9
North Melbourne vs. Sydney Swans (MRVL)
GWS GIANTS vs. Essendon (ES) (T)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. St Kilda (TIO) (N)
Geelong Cats vs. Collingwood (MCG) (N)
Sunday, May 10
Melbourne vs. West Coast Eagles (MRVL)
Richmond vs. Adelaide Crows (MCG)

ROUND 10
Thursday, May 14
Brisbane Lions vs. Geelong Cats (G) (N)
Friday, May 15
Sydney Swans vs. Collingwood (SCG) (N)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Port Adelaide (TIO) (N)
Saturday, May 16
Adelaide Crows vs. North Melbourne (AO)
Melbourne vs. Hawthorn (MCG) (T)
Carlton vs. Western Bulldogs (MRVL) (N)
Sunday, May 17
Essendon vs. Fremantle (MCG)
St Kilda vs. Richmond (MRVL)
West Coast Eagles vs. GWS GIANTS (OS) (N)
ROUND 11
Thursday, May 21
Hawthorn vs. Adelaide Crows (UTAS) (N)
Friday, May 22
Richmond vs. Essendon (MCG) (N)
Fremantle vs. St Kilda (OS) (N)
Saturday, May 23
North Melbourne vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MRVL)
Geelong Cats vs. Sydney Swans (GMHBA) (T)
Collingwood vs. West Coast Eagles (MCG) (T)
Port Adelaide vs. Carlton (AO) (N)
Sunday, May 24
GWS GIANTS vs. Brisbane Lions (ES)
Western Bulldogs vs. Melbourne (MRVL)
ROUND 12
Thursday, May 28
St Kilda vs. Hawthorn (MRVL) (N)
Friday, May 29
Carlton vs. Geelong Cats (MCG) (N)
Saturday, May 30
Sydney Swans vs. Richmond (SCG)
Brisbane Lions vs. Fremantle (G) (T)
Western Bulldogs vs. Collingwood (MRVL)
Sunday, May 31
Melbourne vs. GWS GIANTS (TP)
West Coast Eagles vs. Essendon (OS) (N)
Byes: Adelaide Crows, Gold Coast SUNS,
North Melbourne, Port Adelaide

ROUND 13
Thursday, June 4
Adelaide Crows vs. Geelong Cats (AO) (N) Friday,
June 5 Hawthorn vs. Western Bulldogs (MCG) (N)
Saturday, June 6
North Melbourne vs. Fremantle (HO)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Brisbane Lions (PFS) (T)
West Coast Eagles vs. Port Adelaide (OS) (N)
Sunday, June 7
Sydney Swans vs. St Kilda (SCG)
Essendon vs. Carlton (MCG) (N)
Monday, June 8
Collingwood vs. Melbourne (MC)

ROUND 14
Thursday, June 11
Western Bulldogs vs. Adelaide Crows (MRVL) (N)
Friday, June 12
Geelong Cats vs. Gold Coast SUNS (GMHBA) (N)
Saturday, June 13
Melbourne vs. Essendon (MCG)
North Melbourne vs. West Coast Eagles (OS) (T)
Port Adelaide vs. Sydney Swans (AO) (N)
Sunday, June 14
Richmond vs. Brisbane Lions (NS)
St Kilda vs. GWS GIANTS (MRVL) (N)
Byes: Carlton, Collingwood, Fremantle, Hawthorn

ROUND 15
Thursday, June 18
Fremantle vs. Geelong Cats (OS) (N)
Friday, June 19
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Hawthorn (PFS) (N)
Saturday, June 20
Adelaide Crows v Melbourne (AO)
GWS GIANTS vs. Carlton (ES) (T)
Collingwood vs. Port Adelaide (MCG) (N)
Sunday, June 21
Richmond vs. North Melbourne (MCG)
St Kilda vs. Western Bulldogs (MRVL)
Byes: Brisbane Lions, Essendon, Sydney Swans, West Coast Eagles

ROUND 16
Thursday, June 25 – Sunday, June 28
Brisbane Lions vs. Sydney Swans (G)
Carlton vs. West Coast Eagles (MRVL)
Collingwood vs. Richmond (MCG)
Fremantle vs. Gold Coast SUNS (OS)
Hawthorn vs. GWS GIANTS (MCG)
North Melbourne vs. Essendon (MRVL)
Port Adelaide vs. Adelaide Crows (AO)
Byes: Geelong Cats, Melbourne, St Kilda, Western Bulldogs

ROUND 17
Thursday, July 2 – Sunday July 5
Essendon vs. St Kilda (MRVL)
Geelong Cats vs. Brisbane Lions (GMHBA)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Collingwood (PFS)
GWS GIANTS vs. Fremantle (CGOM)
Hawthorn vs. Melbourne (UTAS)
Port Adelaide vs. North Melbourne (AO)
Richmond vs. Carlton (MCG)
Sydney Swans vs. Western Bulldogs (SCG)
West Coast Eagles vs. Adelaide Crows (OS)

ROUND 18
Thursday, July 9 – Sunday, July 12
Adelaide Crows vs. Gold Coast SUNS (AO)
Brisbane Lions vs. Essendon (G)
Carlton vs. Hawthorn (MCG)
Collingwood vs. North Melbourne (MRVL)
Fremantle vs. Sydney Swans (OS)
GWS GIANTS vs. Geelong Cats (ES)
Melbourne vs. Richmond (MCG)
St Kilda vs. Port Adelaide (MRVL)
Western Bulldogs vs. West Coast Eagles (MRVL)

ROUND 19
Thursday, July 16 – Sunday, July 19
Collingwood vs. Carlton (MCG)
Essendon vs. GWS GIANTS (MRVL)
Geelong Cats vs. St Kilda (GMHBA)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Western Bulldogs (PFS)
North Melbourne vs. Melbourne (MRVL)
Port Adelaide vs. Fremantle (AO)
Richmond vs. Hawthorn (MCG)
Sydney Swans vs. Adelaide Crows (SCG)
West Coast Eagles vs. Brisbane Lions (OS

ROUND 20
Brisbane Lions vs. Port Adelaide (G)
Collingwood vs. Melbourne (MCG)
Carlton vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MRVL)
Byes: GWS GIANTS, Richmond
Fremantle vs. West Coast Eagles (OS)
GWS GIANTS vs. Sydney Swans (ES)


ROUND 21
Thursday, July 30 – Sunday, August 2
Carlton vs. Brisbane Lions (MRVL)
Collingwood vs. Geelong Cats (MCG)
Essendon vs. Adelaide Crows (MRVL)
Fremantle vs. Western Bulldogs (OS)
Gold Coast SUNS vs. Melbourne (PFS)
Hawthorn vs. North Melbourne (UTAS)
Port Adelaide vs. GWS GIANTS (AO)
Richmond vs. West Coast Eagles (MCG)
St Kilda vs. Sydney Swans (MRVL)

ROUND 22
Thursday, August 6 – Sunday, August 9
Adelaide Crows vs. Richmond (AO)
Brisbane Lions vs. Hawthorn (G)
Geelong Cats vs. Essendon (GMHBA)
GWS GIANTS vs. Gold Coast SUNS
(CGOM) Melbourne vs. Fremantle (MCG)
St Kilda vs. Carlton (MRVL)
Sydney Swans vs. Port Adelaide (SCG)
West Coast Eagles vs. Collingwood (OS)
Western Bulldogs vs. North Melbourne (MRVL)


ROUND 23
Friday, August 14 – Sunday, August 16
Brisbane Lions vs. Gold Coast SUNS (G)
Essendon vs. Sydney Swans (MCG)
Fremantle vs. Adelaide Crows (OS)
GWS GIANTS vs. West Coast Eagles (ES)
Hawthorn vs. Collingwood (MCG)
North Melbourne vs. Geelong Cats (MRVL)
Port Adelaide vs. Melbourne (AO)
Richmond vs. St Kilda (MCG)
Western Bulldogs vs. Carlton (MRVL)

ROUND 24
Friday, August 21 – Sunday, August 23
Adelaide Crows vs. GWS GIANTS (AO)
Collingwood vs. Brisbane Lions (MCG)
Carlton vs. Fremantle (MRVL)
Essendon vs. Port Adelaide (MRVL)
Geelong Cats vs. Richmond (GMHBA)
Melbourne vs. Western Bulldogs (MCG)
St Kilda vs. Gold Coast SUNS (MRVL)
Sydney Swans vs. North Melbourne (SCG)
West Coast Eagles vs. Hawthorn 
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